Screw Feeder
DSR67B 2.0 (DC Smart)
Volumetric and gravimetric
Kubota Brabender Technologie GmbH
Kulturstraße 49, 47055 Duisburg,
Tel.: +49(0)203 9984-0, email@kubota-bt.com
Changes reserved
Status: 2025-12

Page 3 from 4
Screw Sizes and Feed Rates
Screw type Designation
Ø / p [mm]
Tube
designation
Tube dia.
[mm]
Max. speed
           [min-1]
Max. feed
rate *
[dm3/h]
Max. feed
rate *
[cuft/hr]
Spiral screw (S)
(TA= with trough
activation)
S 30/22 (TA) 320 38.0x3.0 282 192 6.8
S 30/35 (TA) 320 38.0x3.0 282 322 11.3
S 33/35 (TA) 350 38.0x1.5 282 450 15.9
S 43/27 (TA) 443 48.3x2.0 282 541 19.1
S 43/42 (TA) 443 48.3x2.0 282 905 32.0
S 52/39 (TA) 563 60.3x2.0 282 1168 41.2
S 52/62 (TA) 563 60.3x2.0 282 1981 70
S 67/45 715 76.1x2.3 282 2372 83.8
S 67/71 715 76.1x2.3 282 3909 138.0
Spiral screw (S) for
granules
S 30/22 443 48.3x2.0 282 341 12.0
S 30/35 443 48.3x2.0 282 558 19.7
S 33/35 443 48.3x2.0 282 640 22.6
S 43/27 563 60.3x2.0 282 762 26.9
S 43/42 563 60.3x2.0 282 1249 44.1
S 52/39 715 76.1x2.3 282 1744 61.6
S 52/62 715 76.1x2.3 282 2896 102.3
Blade screw (B)
Polyurethan
B 50/45 ** 563 60.3x2.0 282 1135 40.1
B 50/70 ** 563 60.3x2.0 282 1821 64.3
* Theoretical values at 100% screw filling level and motor speed. Depending on the flow characteristics the screw filling
level may decrease to 50%.
Further limitations must be considered for gravimetric feeding as max. speed should be reduced to allow for bulk density
variations. The values in brackets refer to optional motors.
How to read the table of screws
** alternatively also available as stainless steel version
Screw Feeder
DSR67B 2.0 (DC Smart)
Volumetric and gravimetric
Kubota Brabender Technologie GmbH
Kulturstraße 49, 47055 Duisburg,
Tel.: +49(0)203 9984-0, email@kubota-bt.com
Changes reserved
Status: 2025-12
Page 4 from 4
Technical Specification
Ambient temperature: 0°C to +45°C (32°F to 113°F)
Humidity of the air:   up to 85% without condensation
 max. vacuum/pressure:  3 hPa (3 mbar) (1.2 inches of water)
Ingredient temperature:  0°C to + 60°C (32°F to 140°F)
max. bulk density (volumetric): 1.5 kg/dm³ * (94 lb/cuft)
max. bulk density (with MD6):
1.5 kg/dm³ (94 lb/cuft) * with hopper 100 dm³ (3.53 cuft);